
Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL ELECTION

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2024
CHRISTIAN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

November 5, 2024 General Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 11/19/2024
Time: 10:34:29 AM CST

Page 1/23

Turnout
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

ELECTION WORKER PROTECTION AND
CANDIDATE ACCOUNTABILITY
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 594 510 85.86% 84 14.14%
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0 361 275 242 88.00% 33 12.00%
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 939 813 86.58% 126 13.42%
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0 147 112 99 88.39% 13 11.61%
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 447 369 82.55% 78 17.45%
KING 139 114 82.01% 0 139 106 88 83.02% 18 16.98%
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0 437 310 264 85.16% 46 14.84%
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 986 859 87.12% 127 12.88%
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 257 205 178 86.83% 27 13.17%
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 502 416 82.87% 86 17.13%
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0 629 418 370 88.52% 48 11.48%
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1 1338 949 787 82.93% 162 17.07%
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0 748 512 447 87.30% 65 12.70%
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0 1119 672 554 82.44% 118 17.56%
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 271 201 74.17% 70 25.83%
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1 830 600 513 85.50% 87 14.50%
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0 249 189 155 82.01% 34 17.99%
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0 749 510 462 90.59% 48 9.41%
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 888 630 537 85.24% 93 14.76%
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 543 472 86.92% 71 13.08%
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 567 508 89.59% 59 10.41%
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 562 498 88.61% 64 11.39%
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 592 514 86.82% 78 13.18%
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0 1036 709 634 89.42% 75 10.58%
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0 1035 695 604 86.91% 91 13.09%
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 582 508 87.29% 74 12.71%
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 521 465 89.25% 56 10.75%
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 607 528 86.99% 79 13.01%
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0 611 397 367 92.44% 30 7.56%
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 21554 15002 12962 86.40% 2040 13.60%
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Turnout
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PROPERTY TAX RELIEF AND FAIRNESS
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 598 281 46.99% 317 53.01%
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0 361 271 126 46.49% 145 53.51%
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 956 455 47.59% 501 52.41%
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0 147 113 43 38.05% 70 61.95%
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 449 182 40.53% 267 59.47%
KING 139 114 82.01% 0 139 107 30 28.04% 77 71.96%
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0 437 314 153 48.73% 161 51.27%
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 988 458 46.36% 530 53.64%
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 257 205 82 40.00% 123 60.00%
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 508 212 41.73% 296 58.27%
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0 629 418 220 52.63% 198 47.37%
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1 1338 942 471 50.00% 471 50.00%
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0 748 510 273 53.53% 237 46.47%
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0 1119 674 346 51.34% 328 48.66%
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 272 92 33.82% 180 66.18%
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1 830 600 281 46.83% 319 53.17%
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0 249 190 77 40.53% 113 59.47%
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0 749 508 289 56.89% 219 43.11%
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 888 636 304 47.80% 332 52.20%
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 538 252 46.84% 286 53.16%
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 567 331 58.38% 236 41.62%
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 556 318 57.19% 238 42.81%
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 583 314 53.86% 269 46.14%
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0 1036 715 384 53.71% 331 46.29%
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0 1035 697 394 56.53% 303 43.47%
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 579 332 57.34% 247 42.66%
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 515 302 58.64% 213 41.36%
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 609 308 50.57% 301 49.43%
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0 611 397 227 57.18% 170 42.82%
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 21554 15015 7537 50.20% 7478 49.80%
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ASSISTED REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 589 340 57.72% 249 42.28%
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0 361 271 159 58.67% 112 41.33%
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 946 572 60.47% 374 39.53%
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0 147 106 57 53.77% 49 46.23%
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 443 240 54.18% 203 45.82%
KING 139 114 82.01% 0 139 106 57 53.77% 49 46.23%
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0 437 306 193 63.07% 113 36.93%
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 987 581 58.87% 406 41.13%
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 257 203 119 58.62% 84 41.38%
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 499 284 56.91% 215 43.09%
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0 629 417 257 61.63% 160 38.37%
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1 1338 937 555 59.23% 382 40.77%
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0 748 502 315 62.75% 187 37.25%
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0 1119 668 403 60.33% 265 39.67%
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 268 130 48.51% 138 51.49%
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1 830 603 379 62.85% 224 37.15%
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0 249 187 98 52.41% 89 47.59%
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0 749 508 348 68.50% 160 31.50%
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 888 612 403 65.85% 209 34.15%
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 531 347 65.35% 184 34.65%
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 565 383 67.79% 182 32.21%
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 555 366 65.95% 189 34.05%
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 580 385 66.38% 195 33.62%
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0 1036 698 452 64.76% 246 35.24%
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0 1035 687 447 65.07% 240 34.93%
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 579 382 65.98% 197 34.02%
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 514 356 69.26% 158 30.74%
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 605 384 63.47% 221 36.53%
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0 611 397 281 70.78% 116 29.22%
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 21554 14869 9273 62.36% 5596 37.64%
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Turnout

Reg.
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Cast

%
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Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0
KING 139 114 82.01% 0
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0
PRESIDENTIAL ONLY BALLOT 0 0 - 0
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3
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PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

(Donald J.
Trump (JD
Vance  (REP)

(Kamala D.
Harris (Tim
Walz  (DEM)

(Robert F.
Kennedy Jr.
(Nicole

Cherunda Fox
(WI)

John P. Albers
(John Patrick
Albers)  (WI)

Andre' Ramon
McNeil Sr  (WI)

Richard
Mayers  (WI)

Chase Oliver
(WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 625 480 76.80% 135 21.60% 10 1.60% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BEAR CREEK 361 285 217 76.14% 65 22.81% 3 1.05% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BUCKHART 1251 978 743 75.97% 219 22.39% 16 1.64% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
GREENWOOD 147 115 100 86.96% 14 12.17% 1 0.87% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
JOHNSON 587 453 366 80.79% 84 18.54% 3 0.66% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
KING 139 111 97 87.39% 14 12.61% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LOCUST 437 324 226 69.75% 91 28.09% 5 1.54% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.31%
MAY 1293 1020 738 72.35% 267 26.18% 15 1.47% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MOSQUITO 257 209 164 78.47% 42 20.10% 3 1.44% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MT AUBURN 693 526 404 76.81% 115 21.86% 6 1.14% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.19%
PANA #1 629 439 319 72.67% 115 26.20% 5 1.14% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PANA #2 1338 983 713 72.53% 247 25.13% 21 2.14% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PANA #3 748 523 373 71.32% 138 26.39% 11 2.10% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PANA #4 1119 695 520 74.82% 161 23.17% 13 1.87% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PRAIRIETON 336 277 233 84.12% 38 13.72% 6 2.17% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
RICKS 830 622 503 80.87% 117 18.81% 2 0.32% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
ROSAMOND 249 194 165 85.05% 27 13.92% 2 1.03% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SOUTH FORK #1 749 524 376 71.76% 142 27.10% 6 1.15% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SOUTH FORK #2 888 660 488 73.94% 162 24.55% 10 1.52% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
STONINGTON 688 553 407 73.60% 133 24.05% 13 2.35% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 598 396 66.22% 192 32.11% 10 1.67% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 582 372 63.92% 202 34.71% 8 1.37% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 612 403 65.85% 200 32.68% 8 1.31% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.16%
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 733 514 70.12% 204 27.83% 14 1.91% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 715 482 67.41% 224 31.33% 9 1.26% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 608 407 66.94% 191 31.41% 10 1.64% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 535 353 65.98% 179 33.46% 2 0.37% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.19%
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 630 444 70.48% 178 28.25% 8 1.27% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 416 275 66.11% 130 31.25% 10 2.40% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.24%
PRESIDENTIAL ONLY BALLOT 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 21554 15545 11278 72.55% 4026 25.90% 230 1.48% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 5 0.03%
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PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Shiva
Ayyadurai  (WI) Heather Lynn

Stone  (WI)
Susan Maude
Buchser  (WI)

Cornel
West/Melina
Abdullah  (WI)

Jill
Stein/Rudolph
Ware  (WI)

Claudia De la
Cruz  (WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 625 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BEAR CREEK 361 285 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BUCKHART 1251 978 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
GREENWOOD 147 115 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
JOHNSON 587 453 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
KING 139 111 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LOCUST 437 324 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.31% 0 -
MAY 1293 1020 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MOSQUITO 257 209 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MT AUBURN 693 526 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PANA #1 629 439 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PANA #2 1338 983 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 2 0.20% 0 -
PANA #3 748 523 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.19% 0 -
PANA #4 1119 695 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.14%
PRAIRIETON 336 277 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
RICKS 830 622 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
ROSAMOND 249 194 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SOUTH FORK #1 749 524 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SOUTH FORK #2 888 660 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
STONINGTON 688 553 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 598 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 582 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 612 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 733 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.14% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 715 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 608 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 535 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 630 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 416 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PRESIDENTIAL ONLY BALLOT 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 21554 15545 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 5 0.03% 1 0.01%
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Turnout
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Cast

%
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CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mary E. Miller
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

William
Bonnett  (WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 517 517 100.00% 0 - 0 -
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0 361 240 240 100.00% 0 - 0 -
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 839 838 99.88% 0 - 1 0.12%
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0 147 103 103 100.00% 0 - 0 -
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 394 392 99.49% 0 - 2 0.51%
KING 139 114 82.01% 0 139 100 100 100.00% 0 - 0 -
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0 437 265 263 99.25% 0 - 2 0.75%
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 824 820 99.51% 0 - 4 0.49%
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 257 177 176 99.44% 0 - 1 0.56%
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 447 447 100.00% 0 - 0 -
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0 629 361 361 100.00% 0 - 0 -
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1 1338 830 830 100.00% 0 - 0 -
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0 748 450 450 100.00% 0 - 0 -
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0 1119 588 587 99.83% 0 - 1 0.17%
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 257 257 100.00% 0 - 0 -
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1 830 544 544 100.00% 0 - 0 -
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0 249 183 183 100.00% 0 - 0 -
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0 749 441 441 100.00% 0 - 0 -
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 888 542 542 100.00% 0 - 0 -
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 468 468 100.00% 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 483 483 100.00% 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 442 441 99.77% 0 - 1 0.23%
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 476 475 99.79% 0 - 1 0.21%
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0 1036 593 593 100.00% 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0 1035 577 577 100.00% 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 468 468 100.00% 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 402 402 100.00% 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 507 507 100.00% 0 - 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0 611 323 323 100.00% 0 - 0 -
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 21554 12841 12828 99.90% 0 - 13 0.10%
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Turnout
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 95TH DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mike Coffey
(REP)

Kristen Chiaro
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 961 752 78.25% 209 21.75%
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 26 21 19 90.48% 2 9.52%
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0 749 509 371 72.89% 138 27.11%
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 763 547 403 73.67% 144 26.33%
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 539 412 76.44% 127 23.56%
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 3477 2577 1957 75.94% 620 24.06%
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%
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 96TH DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Lisa Smith
(REP)

Sue Scherer
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 231 186 151 81.18% 35 18.82%
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 518 405 78.19% 113 21.81%
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 924 704 556 78.98% 148 21.02%
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Turnout
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Ballots
Cast

%
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 107TH DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Brad Halbrook
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 519 519 100.00% 0 -
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0 147 105 105 100.00% 0 -
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 394 394 100.00% 0 -
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0 437 264 264 100.00% 0 -
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 832 832 100.00% 0 -
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0 629 362 362 100.00% 0 -
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1 1338 831 831 100.00% 0 -
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0 748 449 449 100.00% 0 -
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0 1119 594 594 100.00% 0 -
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 251 251 100.00% 0 -
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0 249 183 183 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 490 490 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 452 452 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 481 481 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0 1036 613 613 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0 1035 582 582 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 481 481 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 402 402 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 519 519 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0 611 334 334 100.00% 0 -
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 15698 9138 9138 100.00% 0 -
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Turnout
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Cast

%
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 108TH DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Wayne A.
Rosenthal
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0 361 252 252 100.00% 0 -
KING 139 114 82.01% 0 139 105 105 100.00% 0 -
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1 830 572 572 100.00% 0 -
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 125 87 87 100.00% 0 -
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 1455 1016 1016 100.00% 0 -
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COUNTY STATE'S ATTORNEY

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

John H.
McWard
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 530 530 100.00% 0 -
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0 361 249 249 100.00% 0 -
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 858 858 100.00% 0 -
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0 147 110 110 100.00% 0 -
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 406 406 100.00% 0 -
KING 139 114 82.01% 0 139 99 99 100.00% 0 -
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0 437 267 267 100.00% 0 -
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 864 864 100.00% 0 -
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 257 184 184 100.00% 0 -
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 455 455 100.00% 0 -
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0 629 373 373 100.00% 0 -
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1 1338 844 844 100.00% 0 -
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0 748 453 453 100.00% 0 -
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0 1119 602 602 100.00% 0 -
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 251 251 100.00% 0 -
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1 830 547 547 100.00% 0 -
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0 249 188 188 100.00% 0 -
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0 749 448 448 100.00% 0 -
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 888 551 551 100.00% 0 -
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 470 470 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 498 498 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 454 454 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 493 493 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0 1036 626 626 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0 1035 594 594 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 490 490 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 417 417 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 515 515 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0 611 335 335 100.00% 0 -
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 21554 13171 13171 100.00% 0 -
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COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Jeffrey A.
Voorhees
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 514 514 100.00% 0 -
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0 361 253 253 100.00% 0 -
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 857 857 100.00% 0 -
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0 147 110 110 100.00% 0 -
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 403 403 100.00% 0 -
KING 139 114 82.01% 0 139 104 104 100.00% 0 -
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0 437 271 271 100.00% 0 -
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 861 861 100.00% 0 -
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 257 183 183 100.00% 0 -
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 449 449 100.00% 0 -
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0 629 364 364 100.00% 0 -
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1 1338 835 835 100.00% 0 -
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0 748 450 450 100.00% 0 -
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0 1119 597 597 100.00% 0 -
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 255 255 100.00% 0 -
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1 830 571 571 100.00% 0 -
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0 249 186 186 100.00% 0 -
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0 749 452 452 100.00% 0 -
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 888 545 545 100.00% 0 -
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 469 469 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 498 498 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 459 459 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 506 506 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0 1036 625 625 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0 1035 600 600 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 499 499 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 414 414 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 519 519 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0 611 339 339 100.00% 0 -
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 21554 13188 13188 100.00% 0 -
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COUNTY CORONER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Austin Peters
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 516 516 100.00% 0 -
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0 361 247 247 100.00% 0 -
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 862 862 100.00% 0 -
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0 147 110 110 100.00% 0 -
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 412 412 100.00% 0 -
KING 139 114 82.01% 0 139 104 104 100.00% 0 -
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0 437 281 281 100.00% 0 -
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 898 898 100.00% 0 -
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 257 183 183 100.00% 0 -
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 461 461 100.00% 0 -
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0 629 370 370 100.00% 0 -
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1 1338 844 844 100.00% 0 -
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0 748 455 455 100.00% 0 -
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0 1119 602 602 100.00% 0 -
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 250 250 100.00% 0 -
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1 830 556 556 100.00% 0 -
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0 249 187 187 100.00% 0 -
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0 749 455 455 100.00% 0 -
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 888 551 551 100.00% 0 -
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 484 484 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 504 504 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 480 480 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 524 524 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0 1036 637 637 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0 1035 609 609 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 506 506 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 431 431 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 538 538 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0 611 349 349 100.00% 0 -
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 21554 13406 13406 100.00% 0 -
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COUNTY BOARD 1ST DISTRICT MEMBER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Venise DeVore
McWard
(REP)

Clint E. Gabriel
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 745 387 51.95% 358 48.05% 0 -
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0 437 389 233 59.90% 156 40.10% 0 -
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 1268 745 58.75% 523 41.25% 0 -
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 257 275 145 52.73% 130 47.27% 0 -
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 648 357 55.09% 291 44.91% 0 -
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 384 194 50.52% 190 49.48% 0 -
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 682 437 64.08% 245 35.92% 0 -
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 4572 4391 2498 56.89% 1893 43.11% 0 -
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COUNTY BOARD 2ND DISTRICT MEMBER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Kenneth G
Franklin  (REP)

Mark Wolfe II
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 1309 702 53.63% 607 46.37% 0 -
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0 749 650 319 49.08% 331 50.92% 0 -
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 888 800 406 50.75% 394 49.25% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0 1036 969 508 52.43% 461 47.57% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0 1035 918 484 52.72% 434 47.28% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0 611 511 257 50.29% 254 49.71% 0 -
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 5570 5157 2676 51.89% 2481 48.11% 0 -
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COUNTY BOARD 3RD DISTRICT MEMBER-4YR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

David Buckles
(REP)

Michael T.
Specha  (REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 675 365 54.07% 310 45.93% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 746 399 53.49% 347 46.51% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 693 373 53.82% 320 46.18% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 785 414 52.74% 371 47.26% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 755 419 55.50% 336 44.50% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 608 332 54.61% 276 45.39% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 829 441 53.20% 388 46.80% 0 -
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 5852 5091 2743 53.88% 2348 46.12% 0 -
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COUNTY BOARD 3RD DISTRICT MEMBER-2-
YEAR UNEXPIRED TERM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Raymond Ellis
Koonce  (REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 373 373 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 459 459 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 407 407 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 460 460 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 459 459 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 375 375 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 489 489 100.00% 0 -
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 5852 3022 3022 100.00% 0 -
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COUNTY BOARD 4TH DISTRICT MEMBER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Jean A
Vandenbergh
(REP)

Miranda
Langen  (REP)

Kenny Crowe
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0 361 412 156 37.86% 181 43.93% 75 18.20%
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0 147 190 91 47.89% 84 44.21% 15 7.89%
KING 139 114 82.01% 0 139 174 70 40.23% 82 47.13% 22 12.64%
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0 629 625 309 49.44% 201 32.16% 115 18.40%
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1 1338 1379 694 50.33% 427 30.96% 258 18.71%
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0 748 730 368 50.41% 222 30.41% 140 19.18%
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0 1119 960 494 51.46% 294 30.62% 172 17.92%
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1 830 918 340 37.04% 460 50.11% 118 12.85%
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0 249 287 151 52.61% 114 39.72% 22 7.67%
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 5560 5675 2673 47.10% 2065 36.39% 937 16.51%
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BOARD OF REVIEW 2ND DISTRICT MEMBER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

No Candidate
(REP)

Miriam Joy
Boyd  (DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 369 0 - 369 100.00%
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 654 0 - 654 100.00%
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 660 0 - 660 100.00%
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 257 139 0 - 139 100.00%
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 291 0 - 291 100.00%
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 161 0 - 161 100.00%
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 366 0 - 366 100.00%
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 412 0 - 412 100.00%
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 380 0 - 380 100.00%
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 412 0 - 412 100.00%
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 7971 3844 0 - 3844 100.00%
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CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT (MCHANEY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Dennis Roy
Atteberry
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 506 506 100.00% 0 -
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0 361 241 241 100.00% 0 -
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 829 829 100.00% 0 -
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0 147 107 107 100.00% 0 -
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 384 384 100.00% 0 -
KING 139 114 82.01% 0 139 98 98 100.00% 0 -
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0 437 253 253 100.00% 0 -
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 825 825 100.00% 0 -
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 257 177 177 100.00% 0 -
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 431 431 100.00% 0 -
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0 629 363 363 100.00% 0 -
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1 1338 829 829 100.00% 0 -
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0 748 448 448 100.00% 0 -
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0 1119 570 570 100.00% 0 -
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 252 252 100.00% 0 -
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1 830 552 552 100.00% 0 -
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0 249 183 183 100.00% 0 -
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0 749 436 436 100.00% 0 -
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 888 515 515 100.00% 0 -
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 450 450 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 462 462 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 432 432 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 471 471 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0 1036 600 600 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0 1035 570 570 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 473 473 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 384 384 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 512 512 100.00% 0 -
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0 611 326 326 100.00% 0 -
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 21554 12679 12679 100.00% 0 -
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RETAIN AMANDA S. ADE-HARLOW

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ASSUMPTION 868 627 72.24% 0 868 559 490 87.66% 69 12.34%
BEAR CREEK 361 288 79.78% 0 361 245 222 90.61% 23 9.39%
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 1251 850 724 85.18% 126 14.82%
GREENWOOD 147 117 79.59% 0 147 109 96 88.07% 13 11.93%
JOHNSON 587 458 78.02% 0 587 399 328 82.21% 71 17.79%
KING 139 114 82.01% 0 139 97 84 86.60% 13 13.40%
LOCUST 437 328 75.06% 0 437 289 241 83.39% 48 16.61%
MAY 1293 1029 79.58% 0 1293 898 758 84.41% 140 15.59%
MOSQUITO 257 210 81.71% 0 257 184 154 83.70% 30 16.30%
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 693 440 362 82.27% 78 17.73%
PANA #1 629 441 70.11% 0 629 410 350 85.37% 60 14.63%
PANA #2 1338 992 74.14% 1 1338 912 776 85.09% 136 14.91%
PANA #3 748 525 70.19% 0 748 494 430 87.04% 64 12.96%
PANA #4 1119 704 62.91% 0 1119 640 559 87.34% 81 12.66%
PRAIRIETON 336 279 83.04% 0 336 248 215 86.69% 33 13.31%
RICKS 830 628 75.66% 1 830 556 460 82.73% 96 17.27%
ROSAMOND 249 197 79.12% 0 249 188 161 85.64% 27 14.36%
SOUTH FORK #1 749 529 70.63% 0 749 464 383 82.54% 81 17.46%
SOUTH FORK #2 888 666 75.00% 0 888 536 427 79.66% 109 20.34%
STONINGTON 688 559 81.25% 0 688 474 394 83.12% 80 16.88%
TAYLORVILLE #1 904 604 66.81% 0 904 507 429 84.62% 78 15.38%
TAYLORVILLE #2 831 587 70.64% 0 831 514 417 81.13% 97 18.87%
TAYLORVILLE #3 850 619 72.82% 0 850 544 439 80.70% 105 19.30%
TAYLORVILLE #4 1036 742 71.62% 0 1036 654 546 83.49% 108 16.51%
TAYLORVILLE #5 1035 724 69.95% 0 1035 642 546 85.05% 96 14.95%
TAYLORVILLE #6 933 613 65.70% 0 933 518 446 86.10% 72 13.90%
TAYLORVILLE #7 843 539 63.94% 0 843 464 391 84.27% 73 15.73%
TAYLORVILLE #8 904 634 70.13% 1 904 557 476 85.46% 81 14.54%
TAYLORVILLE #9 611 418 68.41% 0 611 365 296 81.10% 69 18.90%
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 21554 13757 11600 84.32% 2157 15.68%
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PROPOSITION TO INCREASE THE LIMITING
RATE FOR ROCHESTER PUBLIC LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
BUCKHART 1251 984 78.66% 0 4 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
MT AUBURN 693 528 76.19% 0 118 93 22 23.66% 71 76.34%
Total 21554 15683 72.76% 3 122 96 23 23.96% 73 76.04%


